
Islampur Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Jute - TD-5  89.00  8,900.00  9,000.00  8,800.00  8,900.00 2025-11-06

Potato - Local  11.80  1,180.00  1,200.00  1,160.00  1,180.00 2025-11-06

Rice - Fine  41.00  4,100.00  4,200.00  4,000.00  4,100.00 2025-11-06

Beans - Other  46.00  4,600.00  5,000.00  4,000.00  4,600.00 2025-10-31

Cabbage - Other  12.00  1,200.00  1,500.00  1,000.00  1,200.00 2025-10-31

Cauliflower - Other  35.50  3,550.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,550.00 2025-10-31

Chilly Capsicum - Other  56.00  5,600.00  7,000.00  4,000.00  5,600.00 2025-10-31

Bitter gourd - Other  20.00  2,000.00  2,500.00  1,500.00  2,000.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other  22.00  2,200.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,200.00 2025-10-31

Bottle gourd - Other  17.00  1,700.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,700.00 2025-10-31

Onion - Local  11.00  1,100.00  1,800.00  500.00  1,100.00 2025-10-31

Snakeguard - Other  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00  3,000.00  3,250.00 2025-10-31

Tomato - Other  12.50  1,250.00  1,500.00  1,000.00  1,250.00 2025-10-31

Brinjal - Other  53.00  5,300.00  5,500.00  5,000.00  5,300.00 2025-10-31

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Other  14.50  1,450.00  2,000.00  1,000.00  1,450.00 2025-10-31

Ginger(Green) - Other  50.00  5,000.00  6,000.00  4,000.00  5,000.00 2025-10-31

Potato - Other  21.50  2,150.00  2,300.00  2,000.00  2,150.00 2025-10-31

Green Chilli - Other  35.50  3,550.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,550.00 2025-10-31

Potato - Red  14.00  1,400.00  1,500.00  1,350.00  1,400.00 2024-01-05

Potato - F.A.Q.  13.00  1,300.00  1,350.00  1,250.00  1,300.00 2023-08-07

Potato - Other  10.00  1,000.00  1,050.00  950.00  800.00 2023-01-06

Potato - Jyoti  10.00  1,000.00  1,050.00  950.00  1,000.00 2022-11-30
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